
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIA CARD SERVICES;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202107020003
22610

07/02/2021
11:32:57

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GREENHILL
LARRY W W

Instr
#:20181226000
447970

Other:SEE
INST

200702220000
81280

02/22/2007
10:00:55

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRETT
JAMES E

200702220000
81480

02/22/2007
10:12:19

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALEY
CHARLES J

200702220000
81490

02/22/2007
10:12:20

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERKINS
JENNIFER H

200703160001
18970

03/16/2007
09:47:43

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT
ROBERT J

200703160001
18990

03/16/2007
09:47:45

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JAYME JOHN
E III

200711140005
23000

11/14/2007
02:08:54

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRODERICK,
PAUL S

200806130002
42440

06/13/2008
01:27:00

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAMON,
LARRY S

200806130002
41300

06/13/2008
10:17:09

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUGANS,
EDITH

200809260003
82630

09/26/2008
02:32:54

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DURRETT,
BRUCE

200903060000
82270

03/06/2009
10:52:54

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANTUCCI,
BEATRICE B

200907060002
57550

07/06/2009
12:28:34

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLEY
TEDDY W

200907130002
67670

07/13/2009
01:31:59

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PILATO
GEORGE M

200907220002
82220

07/22/2009
12:42:38

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODWIN
DORIS A

200907270002
87500

07/27/2009
02:59:54

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRISON
LISA A

201002170000
46590

02/17/2010
12:06:14

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHIPPIE
JAMES

201003300000
94940

03/30/2010
11:58:22

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MENA JUAN A

201004010000
98050

04/01/2010
02:26:11

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON M
AMANDA

201004050001
00730

04/05/2010
12:19:21

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNN STELLA
L

201005240001
64820

05/24/2010
03:32:51

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRISON
NANCY E

201006080001
79680

06/08/2010
10:00:21

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STUMAN
TANIS J

201006080001
79690

06/08/2010
10:00:22

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
NICHOLE M

201006080001
79700

06/08/2010
10:00:23

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS
CHARLES

201006110001
85590

06/11/2010
10:17:21

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COFER
CYNTHIA

201008130002
59750

08/13/2010
01:46:02

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOLLER
CHRISTIE W

201010270003
60030

10/27/2010
01:21:34

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL
JACQUESE M



201101050000
01930

01/05/2011
09:09:43

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES JUNE
M

201102070000
44230

02/07/2011
03:28:04

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PISANO A J

201102180000
57570

02/18/2011
12:43:17

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STUMAN
TANIS J

201103070000
75560

03/07/2011
12:34:49

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNTER
BRENDA H


