Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIA CARD SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202107020003 22610	07/02/2021 11:32:57	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GREENHILL LARRY W W					Instr #:20181226000 447970	Other:SEE INST
200702220000 81280	02/22/2007 10:00:55	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRETT JAMES E						
200702220000 81480	02/22/2007 10:12:19	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALEY CHARLES J						
200702220000 81490	02/22/2007 10:12:20	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERKINS JENNIFER H						
200703160001 18970	03/16/2007 09:47:43	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT ROBERT J						
200703160001 18990	03/16/2007 09:47:45	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JAYME JOHN E III						
200711140005 23000	11/14/2007 02:08:54	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRODERICK, PAUL S						
200806130002 42440	06/13/2008 01:27:00	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAMON, LARRY S						
200806130002 41300	06/13/2008 10:17:09	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUGANS, EDITH						
200809260003 82630	09/26/2008 02:32:54	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DURRETT, BRUCE						
200903060000 82270	03/06/2009 10:52:54	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANTUCCI, BEATRICE B						
200907060002 57550	07/06/2009 12:28:34	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLEY TEDDY W						
200907130002 67670	07/13/2009 01:31:59	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PILATO GEORGE M						
200907220002 82220	07/22/2009 12:42:38	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODWIN DORIS A						
200907270002 87500	07/27/2009 02:59:54	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRISON LISA A						
201002170000 46590	02/17/2010 12:06:14	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHIPPIE JAMES						
201003300000 94940	03/30/2010 11:58:22	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MENA JUAN A						
201004010000 98050	04/01/2010 02:26:11	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON M AMANDA						
201004050001 00730	04/05/2010 12:19:21	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYNN STELLA L						
201005240001 64820	05/24/2010 03:32:51	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRISON NANCY E						
201006080001 79680	06/08/2010 10:00:21	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STUMAN TANIS J						
201006080001 79690	06/08/2010 10:00:22	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG NICHOLE M						
201006080001 79700	06/08/2010 10:00:23	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS CHARLES						
201006110001 85590	06/11/2010 10:17:21	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COFER CYNTHIA						
201008130002 59750	08/13/2010 01:46:02	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOLLER CHRISTIE W						
201010270003 60030	10/27/2010 01:21:34	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL JACQUESE M						

201101050000 01930	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES JUNE M			
201102070000 44230	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PISANO A J			
201102180000 57570	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STUMAN TANIS J			
201103070000 75560	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNTER BRENDA H			